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PROGRESS MONITORING - KEY DATES 2024-25 

 

Date Meeting Time  Booking system 

opens 

Wednesday 18 September 

2024 
Yr 7-13 Online Tutor Meeting 4.00pm – 8.00pm 11/09/2024 6pm 

Tuesday 12 November 2024 
Yr 11-13 Online Progress 

Support Meetings  
5.00pm – 7.00pm  By Invitation only  

Tuesday 10 December 2024  
Yr 10 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting 
2.15pm – 7.15pm 03/12/2024 6pm  

Wednesday 15 January 2025  
Yr 7 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting 
2.15pm – 7.15pm 08/01/2025 6pm 

Thursday 30 January 2025 
Yr 11 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting  
2.15pm – 7.15pm 23/01/2025 6pm 

Thursday 6 February 2025 
Yr 13 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting 
3.45pm-7.00pm 30/01/2025 6pm 

Monday 10 March 2025 
Yr 9 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting 
2.15pm-7.15pm  03/03/2025 6pm 

Thursday 27 March 2025 
Yr 10 RE and Y11-13 Online 

Progress Support Meeting 
5.00pm -7.00pm Invitation Only 

Wednesday 30 April 2025 
Yr 12 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting  
3.45pm-7.00pm 23/04/2025 6pm 

Monday 19 May 2025 
Yr 8 Online Parents’ Subject 

Meeting  
2.15pm-7.15pm 12/05/2025 6pm 

For the Year 7 -11 Parents’ Subject Meetings the school closes at 1.35pm. 

 

DATA REPORT RELEASE DATES  

 Autumn  Spring  Summer  

Yr7 17/12/2024  01/07/2025 

Yr8  11/03/2025 16/05/2025 

Yr9 21/11/2024 04/03/2025  

Yr10 06/12/2024 18/03/2025 16/07/2025 

Yr11 05/11/2024 25/03/2025  

Yr12  29/11/2024 11/03/2025 16/07/2025 

Yr13 11/11/2024 28/03/2025  

Please note these dates are also recorded on the school calendar https://www.georgeabbot.surrey.sch.uk/events/ 
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